ACCT
ART
BIOL
CHEM
COMM
CScCl
DAN
DMCL
ECON
EDUC
ENGL
ENGS
GES
HIST
KIN
MATH
MGMT
MUS
NURS
PHIL
PHYS
POL
PSYC
REL
socC
SWK
THEA
WGS
TeacherEd
FA
HUM
NAS

SS
Overall

% of
Graduates

3.47%
1.58%
7.16%
5.14%
6.93%
1.41%
1.20%
6.31%
0.98%
6.51%
6.83%
5.21%
1.02%
1.79%
6.99%
2.23%
12.22%
1.64%
5.81%
0.98%
0.52%
3.23%
11.11%
1.94%
3.13%
4.18%
1.05%
0.72%
12.30%
5.39%
17.34%
26.85%
52.03%
100.00%

% Female

35.27%
89.09%
57.85%
47.34%
71.93%
12.24%
93.98%
79.00%
27.94%
85.84%
75.74%
25.69%
32.39%
45.16%
58.56%
55.48%
38.68%
64.04%
92.31%
30.88%
33.33%
45.09%
80.54%
48.89%
66.82%
92.76%
67.12%
100.00%
82.32%
78.34%
69.44%
54.88%
64.78%
62.11%

%
Nonwhite

8.30%
6.36%
9.02%
11.76%
12.68%
12.24%
15.66%
20.55%
8.82%
6.42%
8.65%
7.73%
4.23%
10.48%
8.87%
6.45%
9.67%
9.65%
6.20%
23.53%
13.89%
15.63%
13.49%
9.63%
26.73%
16.21%
4.11%
14.00%
5.85%
8.82%
14.37%
8.74%
12.13%
11.31%

% Low
Need

43.57%
30.00%
39.14%
40.34%
40.12%
31.63%
34.94%
34.70%
55.88%
36.28%
35.02%
37.02%
35.21%
41.94%
28.25%
38.71%
47.41%
42.98%
37.47%
35.29%
38.89%
39.73%
37.09%
23.70%
28.57%
31.38%
31.51%
34.00%
34.31%
35.29%
34.72%
38.25%
37.93%
37.08%

% Medium
Need

32.78%
37.27%
38.32%
35.85%
35.76%
35.71%
31.33%
36.99%
27.94%
38.72%
40.08%
41.16%
38.03%
35.48%
40.41%
43.23%
31.84%
33.33%
35.73%
32.35%
33.33%
34.82%
35.93%
40.74%
32.72%
35.52%
46.58%
38.00%
39.70%
36.36%
37.29%
37.61%
35.69%
36.23%
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% High
Need

23.65%
32.73%
22.54%
23.81%
24.12%
32.65%
33.73%
28.31%
16.18%
25.00%
24.89%
21.82%
26.76%
22.58%
31.34%
18.06%
20.75%
23.68%
26.80%
32.35%
27.78%
25.45%
26.98%
35.56%
38.71%
33.10%
21.92%
28.00%
26.00%
28.34%
27.99%
24.14%
26.38%
26.69%

ACT

26.09
25.27
28.60
29.44
24.38
29.13
25.18
27.43
28.61
24.45
27.06
28.11
25.65
26.25
25.09
29.46
24.89
27.13
26.85
28.42
30.58
25.87
26.27
26.62
24.21
24.61
27.15
26.42
25.34
26.10
26.98
28.19
25.09
26.11

GPA

3.38
3.48
3.48
3.53
3.29
3.34
3.59
3.57
3.41
3.59
3.59
3.38
3.12
3.32
3.35
3.65
3.23
3.62
3.56
3.44
3.54
3.42
3.44
3.47
3.21
3.45
3.41
3.55
3.61
3.53
3.52
3.48
3.36
3.41

% Female
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