Summary of Major Study Report 2019-2019 Graduates

	% of Graduates	% Female	% Nonwhite	% Low Need	% Medium Need	% High Need	ACT	GPA	% Female	% Nonwhite	% Low	% Medium	% High	ACT	GPA
ACCT	3.47%	35.27%	8.30%	43.57%	32.78%	23.65%	26.09	3.38			+				
ART	1.58%	89.09%	6.36%	30.00%	37.27%	32.73%	25.27	3.48	+++					-	+
BIOL	7.16%	57.85%	9.02%	39.14%	38.32%	22.54%	28.60	3.48	-				-	+++	+++
CHEM	5.14%	47.34%	11.76%	40.34%	35.85%	23.81%	29.44	3.53						+++	+++
COMM	6.93%	71.93%	12.68%	40.12%	35.76%	24.12%	24.38	3.29	+++						
CSCI	1.41%	12.24%	12.24%	31.63%	35.71%	32.65%	29.13	3.34						+++	
DAN	1.20%	93.98%	15.66%	34.94%	31.33%	33.73%	25.18	3.59	+++	+++				-	+++
DMCL	6.31%	79.00%	20.55%	34.70%	36.99%	28.31%	27.43	3.57	+++	+++				+++	+++
ECON	0.98%	27.94%	8.82%	55.88%	27.94%	16.18%	28.61	3.41			++		-	+++	
EDUC	6.51%	85.84%	6.42%	36.28%	38.72%	25.00%	24.45	3.59	+++						+++
ENGL	6.83%	75.74%	8.65%	35.02%	40.08%	24.89%	27.06	3.59	+++					+++	+++
ENGS	5.21%	25.69%	7.73%	37.02%	41.16%	21.82%	28.11	3.38		-		+	-	+++	
GES	1.02%	32.39%	4.23%	35.21%	38.03%	26.76%	25.65	3.12							
HIST	1.79%	45.16%	10.48%	41.94%	35.48%	22.58%	26.25	3.32							
KIN	6.99%	58.56%	8.87%	28.25%	40.41%	31.34%	25.09	3.35				+	+		
MATH	2.23%	55.48%	6.45%	38.71%	43.23%	18.06%	29.46	3.65					-	+++	+++
MGMT	12.22%	38.68%	9.67%	47.41%	31.84%	20.75%	24.89	3.23			+++				
MUS	1.64%	64.04%	9.65%	42.98%	33.33%	23.68%	27.13	3.62						++	+++
NURS	5.81%	92.31%	6.20%	37.47%	35.73%	26.80%	26.85	3.56	+++					+++	+++
PHIL	0.98%	30.88%	23.53%	35.29%	32.35%	32.35%	28.42	3.44		++				+++	
PHYS	0.52%	33.33%	13.89%	38.89%	33.33%	27.78%	30.58	3.54		+++				+++	++
POL	3.23%	45.09%	15.63%	39.73%	34.82%	25.45%	25.87	3.42		+					
PSYC	11.11%	80.54%	13.49%	37.09%	35.93%	26.98%	26.27	3.44	+++	+					+
REL	1.94%	48.89%	9.63%	23.70%	40.74%	35.56%	26.62	3.47					+		
SOC	3.13%	66.82%	26.73%	28.57%	32.72%	38.71%	24.21	3.21		+++			+++		
SWK	4.18%	92.76%	16.21%	31.38%	35.52%	33.10%	24.61	3.45	+++	++	-		+		+
THEA	1.05%	67.12%	4.11%	31.51%	46.58%	21.92%	27.15	3.41						+	
WGS	0.72%	100.00%	14.00%	34.00%	38.00%	28.00%	26.42	3.55	+++						++
TeacherEd	12.30%	82.32%	5.85%	34.31%	39.70%	26.00%	25.34	3.61	+++			+			+++
FA	5.39%	78.34%	8.82%	35.29%	36.36%	28.34%	26.10	3.53	+++						+++
HUM	17.34%	69.44%	14.37%	34.72%	37.29%	27.99%	26.98	3.52	+++	+++				+++	+++
NAS	26.85%	54.88%	8.74%	38.25%	37.61%	24.14%	28.19	3.48						+++	+++
SS	52.03%	64.78%	12.13%	37.93%	35.69%	26.38%	25.09	3.36	+++	+					
Overall	100.00%	62.11%	11.31%	37.08%	36.23%	26.69%	26.11	3.41							